PEAK BALANCE
CODE
MATERIAL
HARDNESS
WEIGHT
(g)
MOUSSE
SECTION
(+/-1 cm)
OFF ROAD TYRE
COMPATIBILITY
SUGGESTED
TNG-R21-MD-22 MEDIUM 950 22 80/100-21
90/90-21TNG-R21-MD-23 MEDIUM 950 23
TNG-R21-SF-24 SOFT 950 24
90/100-21TNG-R21-MD-24 MEDIUM 1000 24
TNG-R21-HR-24 HARD RALLY 1000 24
TNG-R18/19-MD-28 MEDIUM 1200 28 100/90-19
TNG-R18/19-SF-30 SOFT 1400 30 110/90-19
120/80-18
110/100-18
120/90-18
120/90-19
TNG-R18/19-MD-30 MEDIUM 1400 30
TNG-R18/19-HR-30 HARD RALLY 1600 30
TNG-R18/19-SF-31 SOFT 1650 31 110/100-18
120/90-18
120/90-19
140/80-18
TNG-R18/19-MD-31 MEDIUM 1650 31
TNG-R18/19-HR-31 HARD RALLY 1650 31
TNG-R18-EX-32 EXTREME 32 HOLES 1500 32
140/80-18
TNG-R18-SF-32 SOFT 1600 32
TNG-R18-MD-32 MEDIUM 1600 32
TNG-R18-HR-32 HARD RALLY 1700 32
TNG-R18-MD-34 MEDIUM 1700 34
TNG-R18-HR-34 HARD RALLY 1850 34
TNG-R14-MD-19 MEDIUM 650 19 60/100-14
TNG-R14-MD-21 MEDIUM 650 21 70/100-14
TNG-R19-MD-21 MEDIUM 700 21 70/100-19
TNG-R12-MD-23 MEDIUM 650 23 80/100-12
TNG-R12-MD-26 MEDIUM 700 26 90/100-12
TNG-R16-MD-27 MEDIUM 1000 27 90/100-16
80/100-16
TNG-GEL-80gr SILICONE GEL TUBE (80 g)
TNG-GEL-1kg SILICONE GEL JAR (1 kg)
cm
PEAK BALANCE
CODE
MATERIAL
HARDNESS
WEIGHT
(g)
MOUSSE
SECTION
(+/- 5 mm)
OFF ROAD TYRE
COMPATIBILITY
SUGGESTED
TNG-R27,5-MD-40 MEDIUM 245 40 R27,5 x 1,95’’/2,10’’
TNG-R27,5-MD-45 MEDIUM 285 45 R27,5x 2,20’’/2,35’’
TNG-R27,5-MD-50 MEDIUM 320 50 R27,5x 2,40’’/2,50”
TNG-R27,5-MD-55 MEDIUM 360 55 R27,5x 2,60’’/2,70’’
TNG-R29-MD-40 MEDIUM 245 40 R29 x 1,95’’/2,10’’
TNG-R29-MD-45 MEDIUM 285 45 R29 x 2,20’’/2,35’’
TNG-R29-MD-50 MEDIUM 320 50 R29 x 2,40’’/2,50’’
TNG-R29-MD-55 MEDIUM 360 55 R29 x 2,60’’/2,70’’
mm
Created by Sewon Park
from the Noun Project
HOW TO READ OUR MOUSSE CODE: For example TNG-R21-MD-22